

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20977-21011/2010

(From the judgment and order(s) dated 26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.9169/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.9170/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.9171/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.9172/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.9173/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.9174/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.9175/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.9176/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.9177/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.9178/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.9179/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.9180/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.9181/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.9182/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.9183/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.9184/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.9185/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.9186/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.9187/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.9188/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.9189/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.9190/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.11810/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.12032/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.12033/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.12034/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.12103/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.12104/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.12106/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.12195/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.12197/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.13498/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.13554/2006,26/02/2010 in SCA No.18729/2006,26/02/2010 in	SCA
No.8158/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)	

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMI PIGMENTS P.LTD.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 08/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)	Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv. Ms. Jesal, Adv.
-------------------	--

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv. for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
-------------------	---

..2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Ajay Marwah, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.
For M/s. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. Faisal Sherwani, Adv.
Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Prem Prakash ,Adv
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra ,Adv
Mr. Uday B.Dube ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners states that four weeks' time may be granted to take necessary steps.

At her request, four weeks' time is granted, no further time will be granted.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Sr.P.A.

(Madhu Sudan)
Court Master