

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).20977-21011/2010

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMI PIGMENTS P.LTD.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nandani Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Praseena E. Joseph,Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Shweta Sharma,Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Prem Prakash ,Adv

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra ,Adv
Mr. S. Nithin,Adv.

Mr. Uday B.Dube ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.20977/2010 notice is still awaited from respondent No.
2, 3, 8 and 9, 11 to 14 and 17 to 18. Ld.

...2/

Item No.17 : 2 :

counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps against
the above respondents. The counsel offers to take out dasti. Permitted.
Take steps. If steps are taken, issue dasti notice. Await return of
notice.

List the matter on 18.4.2013.