

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20977-21011/2010

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMI PIGMENTS P.LTD.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Preeti Bhardwaj,adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Ms.Neha Agarwal,adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv.

Ms.Nandita Bajpai,adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Uday B.Dube ,Adv.

Mr.Ajay Marwah,adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv.

Ms.Meenakshi Chauhan,adv.
Mr.Gaurav Nair,adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I ,Adv
Mr. Prem Prakash ,Adv

contd....2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. The I.A. for amendment of the cause title was allowed by the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber and cause title has been consequently amended. No further steps. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |

