

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 20977-21011/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9169/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9170/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9171/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9172/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9173/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9174/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9175/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9176/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9177/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9178/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9179/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9180/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9181/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9182/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9183/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9184/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9185/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9186/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9187/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9188/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9189/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9190/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 11810/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12103/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12104/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12106/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12195/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12197/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12032/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12033/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12034/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 13498/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 13554/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 18729/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 8158/2007 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9169/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9170/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9171/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9172/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9173/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9174/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9175/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9176/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9177/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9178/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9179/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9180/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9181/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9182/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9183/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9184/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9185/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9186/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9187/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9188/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9189/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 9190/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 11810/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12103/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12104/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12106/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12195/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12197/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12032/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12033/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 12034/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 13498/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 13554/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 18729/2006 26-02-2010 in SCA No. 8158/2007 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

STATE OF GUJARAT THROUGH THE SECRETARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMI PIGMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
THROUGH HIS DIRECTOR MR. R. R. PATEL

Respondent(s)

...2/

WITH

I.A. No.13775 of 2020 in
SLP(C) No. 26070/2011 (III)

Date : 11-03-2022 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv. (mentioned by)
Ms. Sukriti Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AOR

Mr. Prem Prakash, AOR

M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

Mr. Uday B. Dube, AOR

Ms. Depanwita Priyanka, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.13775 of 2020 in SLP(C) No. 26070/2011

Upon being mentioned by Mr. Ankur Saigal, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, we direct the Registry to list the application next week before an appropriate Bench.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)